Bulletin 20-25 / April 2015
© Copyright 2015 Unico, Inc. Bulletin 20-025.004 (2015-04)
 NEW (Revision C) – more efficient DC contactors
 NEW (Revision C) – full disconnection when off
 Galvanized insulated sheet metal cabinet enclosure
 Can be converted to a duct heater
 Magnetic de-energizing contactors for each element
 Line level auto limit primary safety set @ 165 °F (74 °C)

Model
Nom.
Capacity,
kW
Rated
Output*,
kW
Power Supply
No. of Heater
Supply Circuits
No.
Steps
Control Power
(VA)
Overall Dimensions, inch
WON0202-C 2 2.0 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 14 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0502-C 5 4.8 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 14 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0752-C 7.5 7.5 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 17 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1002-C 10 9.6 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 17 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1502-C 15 14.4 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 23 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON2002-C 20 19.2 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 26 12 H x 16 W x 24 L
WON0504-C 5 4.8 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 17 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON0754-C 7.5 7.5 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 17 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1004-C 10 10 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 17 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1504-C 15 15 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 23 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
*at rated voltage
SINGLE Heater Circuit Power Supply
Model
SEPARATE Heater Circuit SEPARATE Air Handler Circuit COMBINED* Heater and Motor Circuit